
Place Bowler HcpTotal
Chris Dokos
Bradley Clark
April Okazaki
Cherie Maas-Anderson
Blake Stolk
Lenore DeLuisa
Josh Mitchell
Michael Faulkner
Melissa Farrester
Cindy Farrester
AJ Scherschel
Mike Scherschel
Jerren Massey
Doug Mendenhall
Christine D' Ambrosio
Suzy Muzik
Mary Jewell
Dianna Gray
Robert Barber
Patt Johnson
GregClark
Keshia Whiteside
Jay Mayr
Sean Wilson
Angie Marecek
Andrew Marecek
Cole Reynolds
DJ Fox
Jimmy Mei
Heath Garman
Michael Kennedy
Roy Melani
Bill Sanders
Anthony Ogle
Larry Dunson
Denise Johnson
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Place Bowler HcpTotal
2023 Lil' BIT Doubles

Tim Gourley
Kelly Kirk
Karyn Turner
Richard Turner
John Murphy
Robert Flores
Alison Schultz
Lori Saunders
Marci Letourneau
Brett Letourneau
Michael Bartholowmew
Brad Farrester
Sarah Spellman
Nicholas Spellman
Dylan Jimenez
Scott McKenzie
Tommy Huynh
Anthony Marshall
Wes Risher
Greg Hess
Marvin Acosta
Andrew Maglalang-Weakley
Jake Niesen
David Lambert
Philip Catabury
Frances Tanaka
Dennis Corey
Brian Craig
Roberto Ramirez
Jenie Ramirez
Brandi Bohm
Kerrie Johnson
Roni Eby
Kyle Butler
Erika Sijrist
Michael B. Williams

1,248

1,241

1,239

1,229

1,225

1,280

1,273

1,264

1,259

1,255

1,334

1,327

1,323

1,315

1,312

1,288

1,336
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Place Bowler HcpTotal
2023 Lil' BIT Doubles

Steven Thornton
Jason Maglalang-Weakley
Shea Pirtle
Bruce Rufener
Sami Morris
Amber Palmer-Ortner
Victor Kiser-Mathis
Ken Eby
Jorge Ruleas
Donald Hendrix
Paul Swearingen
Luther Hughes
Meghan Finn
Greg Bingham
Mark Tibbs
Roger Tost

1,138

1,197

1,174

1,170

1,155

1,149

1,140

1,202

43

44

37

38

39

40

41

42


